VISHAY LH1529AB/ AAC/ AACTR/ BB/ BAC/
Document Number 83827
Rev. 1.2, 06-Oct-03
Vishay Semiconductors
1
8
1 2 3 4

sensing functions. Both the SSR and optocoupler pro-
vide 5300 VRMS of input to output isolation.
Order Information
Part Remarks
LH1529AB DIP-8, Tubes
LH1529BB DIP-8, Tubes
LH1529AAC SMD-8, Tubes
LH1529BAC SMD-8, Tubes
LH1529AACTR SMD-8, Tape and Reel
LH1529BACTR SMD-8, Tape and Reel
2
Document Number 83827
Rev. 1.2, 06-Oct-03